
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 - Columbia, SC 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Carter Anderson  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy 

    Mikayla Peterson  Let’s Dance 

Contemporary   Edee Kate Harrison  The Centre & Co.  

    Adleigh Mueller  Savannah Dance Co. 

Hip Hop   Bristol Beck   Burns Dance Studio 

    Alaysha Jones   Step South Dance  

Musical Theatre  Noely Vera Guevara  Let’s Dance 

Tap    Teriya Rogers   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Improvisation   Leighton Moss   Step South Dance 

    Marianna Seales  Savannah Dance Co. 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Macy Gambrell  The Centre & Co. 

    Max Sinclair   Shock Dance Center 

Tap    Lilliana Garrod   Center Stage Dance Studio 

    Ariana Trabookis  Let’s Dance 

Contemporary   Kaedynn Olds   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Improvisation   Hadley Farris   Step South Dance 

    Jewell Weatherford  Absolute Arts Dance Company 

Musical Theatre  Annabelle Telliga  Studio1 Dance Conservatory 

    Solyeh Walker   QC Dance 

Hip Hop   Isabella Chaux   Rhythm Dance Studio 

    Winter Jackson  Independent 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

Jazz    Julia Jarrell   Step South Dance 

    Hayley VanWagner  New Level Dance Company 

Tap    Sofia Morette   Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Katie Riddle   Stepping Out Dance Studio 

Contemporary   Edyka McClellan  Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Reagan Wilson   Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Improvisation   Charlee Lipford  QC Dance    

    Daisy Tyson   Hunters Dance Inc 

Musical Theatre  Sorelle Ciechowski  Center Stage Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Paisley Broadus  Dancers Edge 

    Kaitlyn Brunson  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 - Columbia, SC 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Lynlee Callahan    Savannah Dance Co. 

    Edee Kate Harrison   The Centre & Co. 

    Leighton Moss    Step South Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Cynthia Chesser    Savannah Dance Co.  

    Alaysha Jones    Step South Dance 

    Teriya Rogers    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Marianna Seales   Savannah Dance Co. 

Improv Winner   Bristol Beck    Burns Dance Studio 

Free Solo Certificate  Carter Anderson    Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy 

Mikayla Peterson   Let’s Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship  Noely Vera Guevara   Let’s Dance 

 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Bailey DiEduardo   Step South Dance 

    Gemma Novak    QC Dance 

    Kaylin Parker    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Audrey Shulstad    QC Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Hadley Farris    Step South Dance 

    Kaisley Jones    Savannah Dance Co.  

    Nonie Isidor    Center Stage Dance Studio 

Improv Winner   Savannah Pye    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Teraje Rogers    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Opening # Nationals  Emersyn Lawson   Renner Dance Company  

    Solyeh Walker    QC Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Peyton Lipford    QC Dance 

    Lily Vastine    Center Stage Dance Academy   

PSDA    Ava Godbee    Burns Dance Studio 

    Jewell Weatherford   Absolute Arts Dance Company 

Free PDC Scholarship  Winter Jackson    Independent 

    Kaedynn Olds    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

Junior Apprentice  Isabella Chaux    Rhythm Dance Studio 

    Max Sinclair    Shock Dance Center 

     

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Noel Kane    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

    Ezri McCue    Ezri McCue 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Julia Jarrell    Step South Dance   

Improv Winner    Emma Fruechting   Center Stage Augusta 

Opening # Nationals  Stella DiEduardo   Step South Dance 

    Katie Riddle    Stepping Out Dance Studio 

Free Solo Certificate  Charlee Lipford    QC Dance 

    Reagan Wilson    Kane & Co. Dance Productions 

BDC Gift Certificate  Edyka McClellan    Kane & Co. Dance Productions   

PSDA     Kaitlyn Brunson    Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy  

Free PDC Scholarship    Paisley Broadus    Dancers Edge 

    Sorelle Ciechowski   Center Stage Dance Academy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Sofia Morette    Center Stage Dance Academy  

    Daisy Tyson    Hunters Dance Inc 

    Hayley VanWagner   New Level Dance Company 

     


